MERCRUISER (7.4L MIE W/HURTH GM 454°/-81323-1332) ¥ OIL PN &ND OIL PUMP
Serial Mbr Range: 0C391564 THRU 00715433 ()

U/* Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

| A

1 8086334 1| 0IL PUMP 1 [wio pick-up tube]
B/E ey 809772T |PICK-UF TUBE 1 [Use with B0363341]
2 16 43108|STUD 1
' 4 43143/ SHAFT 1
] 5 23 52193|RETAIMER 1
¥ B 43133 | BAFFLE [CYLINDER BLOCK) 1
i 12 43112 'WASHER ]
e 10 8 i 37800{MNUT ]
N 3 475524 5|0IL PaN 1
10 2 52860| GASKET SET 1
1 15 47815|RUEBER RIMNG 2
12 22 37543 |PIPE PLUG 1
13 10 55714 |SCREW/ [5/16-18<7/8") 10
14 13 307 | LOCKMWASHER 10
15 105 55715 SCREW [1./4-20 % 7/8") 2
16 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 2
17 126634 2| TURE 1 CEMTER MOUNTED
18 1A 47626 WUT 1 CEMTER MOUNTED
19 22 7H039| COUPLING 1 CEMTER MOUMNTED
20 B12654T | GAUGE [DIPSTICK) 1 CEMTER MOLUNTED
21 22 47625 | ELBOW 1 CEMTER MOLUNTED
24 10 92260| SCREW [5/8"] 1 CEMTER MOUNTED
25 13 35043 | LOCK WASHER 1 CEMTER MOUNTED
17 868304 2 TUBE 1 SIDE MOUMTED
18 1 47626 WUT 1 SIDE MOUMTED
13 22 78033] COUPLING 1 SIDE MOUNTED
20 436E1T | GAUGE [DIPSTICK] 1 SIDE MOUMNTED
21 22 47625 ELBOMW 1 SIDE MOUMTED
22 54 92338| CLIP 1 SIDE MOUMTED
23 48134 | BRACKET 1 SIDE MOUMTED
24 10 54630 SCREW [5/8"] 1 SIDE MOUMNTED
28 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER 1 SIDE MOUMNTED
26 i 22053 NUT 1 SIDE MOUMNTED

H—3 oI

13—3 S—'tﬂ 112




